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All All past Months Weeks Days

# Date Time Type Description Actions

1 Tue 16 Jan 2024 10AM - 11:40AM

Group: 2324-02-PTK2206-L2

RANCANGAN PERCOBAAN

KEREKAYASAAN KELAS B

196008281985031002; Prof.

Lili Warly

2 Tue 23 Jan 2024 10AM - 11:40AM

Group: 2324-02-PTK2206-L2

RANCANGAN PERCOBAAN

KEREKAYASAAN KELAS B

196008281985031002; Prof.

Lili Warly

3 Tue 30 Jan 2024 10AM - 11:40AM

Group: 2324-02-PTK2206-L2

RANCANGAN PERCOBAAN

KEREKAYASAAN KELAS B

196008281985031002; Prof.

Lili Warly

4 Tue 6 Feb 2024 10AM - 11:40AM

Group: 2324-02-PTK2206-L2

RANCANGAN PERCOBAAN

KEREKAYASAAN KELAS B

196008281985031002; Prof.

Lili Warly

5 Tue 13 Feb 2024 10AM - 11:40AM

Group: 2324-02-PTK2206-L2

RANCANGAN PERCOBAAN

KEREKAYASAAN KELAS B

196008281985031002; Prof.

Lili Warly

6 Tue 20 Feb 2024 10AM - 11:40AM

Group: 2324-02-PTK2206-L2

RANCANGAN PERCOBAAN

KEREKAYASAAN KELAS B

196008281985031002; Prof.

Lili Warly

7 Tue 27 Feb 2024 10AM - 11:40AM

Group: 2324-02-PTK2206-L2

RANCANGAN PERCOBAAN

KEREKAYASAAN KELAS B

196008281985031002; Prof.

Lili Warly

8 Tue 5 Mar 2024 10AM - 11:40AM

Group: 2324-02-PTK2206-L2

RANCANGAN PERCOBAAN

KEREKAYASAAN KELAS B

196008281985031002; Prof.

Lili Warly

6 Arfan Abrar 
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# Date Time Type Description Actions

9 Tue 12 Mar 2024 10AM - 11:40AM

Group: 2324-02-PTK2206-L2

RANCANGAN PERCOBAAN

KEREKAYASAAN KELAS B

197011231998032005: Prof.

Dr. Sofia Sandi< SPt, MSi

10 Tue 19 Mar 2024 10AM - 11:40AM

Group: 2324-02-PTK2206-L2

RANCANGAN PERCOBAAN

KEREKAYASAAN KELAS B

197011231998032005: Prof.

Dr. Sofia Sandi,SPt, MSi

11 Tue 26 Mar 2024 10AM - 11:40AM

Group: 2324-02-PTK2206-L2

RANCANGAN PERCOBAAN

KEREKAYASAAN KELAS B

197011231998032005: Prof.

Dr. Sofia Sandi,SPt, MSi

12 Tue 2 Apr 2024 10AM - 11:40AM

Group: 2324-02-PTK2206-L2

RANCANGAN PERCOBAAN

KEREKAYASAAN KELAS B

197011231998032005: Prof.

Dr. Sofia Sandi, SPt, MSi

13 Tue 9 Apr 2024 10AM - 11:40AM

Group: 2324-02-PTK2206-L2

RANCANGAN PERCOBAAN

KEREKAYASAAN KELAS B

197507112005011002: Ir.

Arfan Abrar,SPt, MSi, IPM,

ASEAN.Eng

14 Tue 16 Apr 2024 10AM - 11:40AM

Group: 2324-02-PTK2206-L2

RANCANGAN PERCOBAAN

KEREKAYASAAN KELAS B

197507112005011002: Ir.

Arfan Abrar,SPt, MSi, IPM,

ASEAN.Eng

15 Tue 23 Apr 2024 10AM - 11:40AM

Group: 2324-02-PTK2206-L2

RANCANGAN PERCOBAAN

KEREKAYASAAN KELAS B

197507112005011002: Ir.

Arfan Abrar,SPt, MSi, IPM,

ASEAN.Eng

16 Tue 30 Apr 2024 10AM - 11:40AM

Group: 2324-02-PTK2206-L2

RANCANGAN PERCOBAAN

KEREKAYASAAN KELAS B

197507112005011002: Ir.

Arfan Abrar,SPt, MSi, IPM,

ASEAN.Eng

17 Tue 7 May 2024 10AM - 11:40AM

Group: 2324-02-PTK2206-L2

RANCANGAN PERCOBAAN

KEREKAYASAAN KELAS B

197507112005011002: Ir.

Arfan Abrar,SPt, MSi, IPM,

ASEAN.Eng

18 Tue 14 May 2024 10AM - 11:40AM

Group: 2324-02-PTK2206-L2

RANCANGAN PERCOBAAN

KEREKAYASAAN KELAS B

197507112005011002: Ir.

Arfan Abrar,SPt, MSi, IPM,

ASEAN.Eng

19 Tue 21 May 2024 10AM - 11:40AM

Group: 2324-02-PTK2206-L2

RANCANGAN PERCOBAAN

KEREKAYASAAN KELAS B

197507112005011002: Ir.

Arfan Abrar,SPt, MSi, IPM,

ASEAN.Eng
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